All trademarks, brandnames, and brands appearing herein are the property of their respective owners.
•  Critical and expedited services
•  In stock / Ready-to-ship
•  We buy your excess, underutilized, and idle equipment
•  Full-service, independent repair center
Siemens 6ES7 307-1KA01-0AA0
SITOP Simatic S7-300 Power Supply
Limited Availability
Used and in Excellent Condition
Open Web Page
Artisan Scientific Corporation dba Artisan Technology Group is not an affiliate, representative, or authorized distributor for any manufacturer listed herein.
Data sheet 6ES7332-5HD01-0AB0
SIMATIC S7-300, Analog output SM 332, isolated, 4 AO, U/I; diagnostics;
resolution 11/12 bits, 20-pole, removing and inserting possible with active
backplane bus
Supply voltage
Load voltage L+
● Rated value (DC) 24 V
● Reverse polarity protection Yes
Input current
from load voltage L+ (without load), max. 240 mA
from backplane bus 5 V DC, max. 60 mA
Power loss
Power loss, typ. 3 W
Analog outputs
Number of analog outputs 4
Voltage output, short-circuit protection Yes
Voltage output, short-circuit current, max. 25 mA
Current output, no-load voltage, max. 18 V
Output ranges, voltage
● 0 to 10 V Yes
● 1 V to 5 V Yes
● -10 V to +10 V Yes
Output ranges, current
● 0 to 20 mA Yes
● -20 mA to +20 mA Yes
● 4 mA to 20 mA Yes
Load impedance (in rated range of output)
● with voltage outputs, min. 1 kΩ
● with voltage outputs, capacitive load, max. 1 µF
● with current outputs, max. 500 Ω
● with current outputs, inductive load, max. 10 mH
Cable length
● shielded, max. 200 m
Analog value generation for the outputs
Integration and conversion time/resolution per channel
● Resolution with overrange (bit including sign), max. 12 bit; ±10 V, ±20 mA, 4 mA to 20 mA, 1 V to 5 V: 11 bit + sign; 0 V to
10 V, 0 mA to 20 mA: 12 bit
● Conversion time (per channel) 0.8 ms
Settling time
● for resistive load 0.2 ms
● for capacitive load 3.3 ms
● for inductive load 0.5 ms; 0.5 ms (1 mH); 3.3 ms (10 mH)
6ES73325HD010AB0
Page 1/2 9.8.2021 Subject to change without notice
© Copyright Siemens
Errors/accuracies
Operational error limit in overall temperature range
● Voltage, relative to output range, (+/-) 0.5 %
● Current, relative to output range, (+/-) 0.6 %
Basic error limit (operational limit at 25 °C)
● Voltage, relative to output range, (+/-) 0.4 %
● Current, relative to output range, (+/-) 0.5 %
Interrupts/diagnostics/status information
Diagnostics function Yes; Parameterizable
Alarms
● Diagnostic alarm Yes; Parameterizable
Diagnoses
● Diagnostic information readable Yes
Diagnostics indication LED
● Group error SF (red) Yes
Potential separation
Potential separation analog outputs
● between the channels No
● between the channels and backplane bus Yes
● Between the channels and load voltage L+ Yes
● between the channels and the power supply of the
electronics
Yes
Isolation
Isolation tested with 500 V DC
Dimensions
Width 40 mm
Height 125 mm
Depth 117 mm
Weights
Weight, approx. 220 g
last modified: 1/17/2021
6ES73325HD010AB0
Page 2/2 9.8.2021 Subject to change without notice
© Copyright Siemens
Artisan Technology Group is an independent supplier of quality pre-owned equipment
Gold-standard solutions
Extend the life of your critical industrial,
commercial, and military systems with our
superior service and support.
We buy equipment
Planning to upgrade your current
equipment? Have surplus equipment taking
up shelf space? We'll give it a new home.
Learn more!
Visit us at artisantg.com for more info
on price quotes, drivers, technical
specifications, manuals, and documentation.
Artisan Scientific Corporation dba Artisan Technology Group is not an affiliate, representative, or authorized distributor for any manufacturer listed herein.
We're here to make your life easier. How can we help you today?
(217) 352-9330 I sales@artisantg.com I artisantg.com